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MAPLE SUGARS 
100 % PURE 

PURE MAPLE SUGAR is obtained from the concentration of maple sap harvested in early spring in a region 
located at the border (between Canada and the United States). Quebec alone provides 80% of the world 
market 
 
PHYSICAL AND CHEMICAL SPECIFICATIONS  

Dry extract  (%) 98,0 – 99,5 
Moisture (%) 0,5 - 3.0 
Calories (kcal/100 G) 375 
Carbohydrates (%)   
Sucrose  
Invert sugar  

 
91,0 - 96,0 

1,0 - 6,0 
 
Minerals potassium 
             calcium 
  magnésium 
  manganèse 
  zinc / sodium 
  Iron 
  Lead 

2000-4000 ppm 
1000-1500 ppm 

300-500 ppm 
50-100 ppm 
10-50 ppm 

1-5 ppm 
0,25 ppm max 

 Organic acids 
 Malic acid 
 Citric acid 
 Succinic acid 
 Fumaric acid 
 Glycolique acid 

 
0,100 % 
0,010 % 
0,008 % 
0,004 % 
0,001 % 

 

SPECIFICATIONS MICROBIOLOGIQUES 

Total plate count  ≤ 100 UFC/G 
Yeast and Mould ≤ 10 UFC/G 
Coliforms / Salmonella / E.Coli / S. aureus Negative test 
 

SIEVE 

Sugars  # Ultra Fin e #1 Extra Fin e # 2 Fine # 3 Granu lar  
<60 mesh 90% 60% 50% 5% 
>60 mesh 10% - - - 

20-60 mesh - 40% 40% - 
>20 mesh - 2% 10% - 

10-20 mesh - - - 55% 
>10 mesh - - - 40%  

 

PACKAGING – STORAGE  
 

Packaging :     polyethylene bag in a 9 KG weight net or box of 1kg 

Storage conditions:  free from humidity (<40%) at a temperature 10 – 25°C in the closed 
original packaging 

Shelf life:      2 years  
 

ARTICLE CODE       Maple sugar - Granular N°3              1Kg  10135        9Kg  10073 
                                 Maple sugar - Powder N°2                 1Kg  10114        9Kg  812C 
                                 Maple sugar - Extra fine N°1             1Kg                   9Kg  10225 
                                 Maple sugar - Ultra fine                    1Kg  10174        9Kg  10158 
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This specification is correct at the time of issue, but may be subject to modification. The information herein is to our best knowledge true and accurate, 
but all recommendation or suggestions are made without guarantee.   

 


